PULLEYS, SPROCKETS,
TENSIONERS & BEARINGS
2 www.fenner.com
Our Molded Portfolio
Our molded, composite portfolio includes essential products such as Fenner Drives tensioners, pulleys & idlers and Bearings pillow blocks,
thrust bearings, radial bearings, washers, and retainers.
These products cover a wide range of markets including:
•	 Automotive

AFD44 5/8" AFD4458
AFD94 1" AFD94100
Part Number Ordering Guide
+ =
*	 Consult factory for minimum orders and lead times
†	 Insertion molded bearing
‡	 Special l” bore bearing with extended inner-race
Mounting adapters are for use with PoweMax products and are not
sold individually. Consult factory for min orders and lead times.
16 www.fenner.com
Pillow Block Bearings
Composite pillow block bearings designed to perform like metal.
•	 Benefits of composite in the housing
•	 Industry standard dimensions
•	 Custom designs for OEMS available
Custom Bearings
Custom thrust bearings, radial bearings, angular contact bearings, subassemblies and bearing
components
•	 An industry leading brand that is manufactured in the U.S.
•	 Custom bearings for a range of applications from power tools to transportation that are designed
to fit precise space requirements, performance needs, environmental conditions and all quality
specifications
•	 Expertise in CNC machining, injection molding, stamping and assembly to provide subassemblies
•	 Services to design, manufacture and assemble the right bearing for the specific application
Fenner Drives Bearings products are found in these Markets:
•	 Appliances
•	 Automotive
•	 Fitness
•	 HVAC
•	 Medical Devices
•	 Power Tools and Equipment
17www.fenner.com
 G
 F
H
 B
 C
 A  E
 D
 G
 F
H
 B
 C
 A  E
 D
Fenner Drives Bearings Pillow Block
Fenner Drives Bearings Pillow Block Flange Bearings
Dimensions (inches) Zerk Bearing
Type Bore SizePart Number A B C D E F G H
PB1000 0.39 3.3 4.9 5.7 1.6 2.8 1.45 No SB205-16 1"
PB1032 0.51 4.38** N/A 5.7 1.6 2.8 1.45 No SB205-16 1"
PB2050 0.39 3.3 4.9 5.5 1.5 2.9 1.44 Yes SB205-16 1"
** Dimension (B) is the hole center distance, (A) is the hole diameter
NOTE: Also available in the following bore sizes 7/8”, 15/16” and 25mm as a non catalog item.
          Consult factory for minimum orders and lead times
NOTE: Consult factory for minimum orders and lead times
Basic Dynamic Load Rating:       3145 lbf
	Static Load Rating:		           1750 lbf
CUSTOM BEARINGSFenner Drives Bearings Pillow Block Bearing
Dimensions (inches) Zerk Bearing
Type Bore SizePart Number A B C D E H
PB1007 0.390 3.88 5.12 1.27 0.94 No SB205-16 1"
PB1035 0.515 3.88 5.12 1.27 0.94 No SB205-16 1"
PB1041 0.390 3.00 3.97 1.22 0.80 No SB205-16 1"
18 www.fenner.com
Fenner Drives Bearings
Custom Bearing Assemblies